w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
17" Industrial Panel PC
PPC-5170A/9455
PPC-5170A-H61
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor with Intel® 945G Platform
Intel® Core™  i7/ i5/ i3, Pentium® and Celeron®
Processor

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Ordering Information
Item Part No. Description
SATA CD-ROM Cable 32803-000300-100-RS SLIMLINE SATA 7+6 P TO SATA 7P /4P POWER , L=200/150mm.
Power Cord 32000-000002-RS EUROPEAN Standard ,1830MM, PLUG(16A 250V), CONNECTOR (10A 250V)
Panel Mount Kit 19Z00-000024-RS
Wall Mount Kit 41020-016102-00-RS
IEI One Key Recovery CD IEI-7B000-000478-RS
Touch Pen
User’s Manual CD-ROM
Item Part No.
Rack Mount Kit RK-170MS-R10
ARM ARM-31-RS
STAND STAND-210-R11
Part Number Description
19Z00-000112-RS IDE CD-ROM Installation Kit (W/O IDE cable)
41019-0393C0-00-RS IDE HDD Bracket
32200-000037-RS 25cm HDD IDE Cable
PPC-WL-KIT02-R10 Wi-Fi module with RF cable and antenna,  2T2R, 802.11 b/g/n for PPC-5150A-H61, PPC-5170A-H61
73400-AD7760H01-RS Slim type SATA DVD-ROM
Options
IQ Mounting Options
Packing List
PPC-5170-2013-V10
Part No. Description
Intel® H61
Platform
PPC-5170A-H61-P/R-R10 17” 350 cd/m² SXGA Panel PC with POS-H61, Pentium Dual Core G6xxT (Above 2.2GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3
RAM*2,Silver color, PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, RoHS
PPC-5170AD-H61-P/R-R10 17” 350 cd/m² SXGA Panel PC with POS-H61, Pentium Dual Core G6xxT (Above 2.2GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3
RAM*2,Silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, RoHS
PPC-5170A-H61-i3/R-R10 17” 350 cd/m² SXGA Panel PC with POS-H61, Core i3 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.5GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3
RAM*2,Silver color, PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, RoHS
PPC-5170AD-H61-i3/R-R10 17” 350 cd/m² SXGA Panel PC with POS-H61, Core i3 Dual Core 2xxxT CPU (Above 2.5GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3
RAM*2,Silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, RoHS
PPC-5170A-H61-i5/R-R10 17” 350 cd/m² SXGA Panel PC with POS-H61, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxTCPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3
RAM*2,Silver color, PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, RoHS
PPC-5170AD-H61-i5/R-R10 17” 350 cd/m² SXGA Panel PC with POS-H61, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxxTCPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP 35W, 2GB DDR3
RAM*2,Silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, RoHS
Intel® 945G
Platform
PPC-5170A-R11/9455-E2160/A622A/T-R/1GB
17” 300 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with POS-9455 R11 version,Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2
RAM, Silver color,PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, RoHS
PPC-5170A-R11/9455-E2160/4520C/T-R/1GB
17” 300 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with POS-9455 R11 version,Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2
RAM, Silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, ,RoHS
Riser Card
PCIR-01H-R10 1-Slot PCI riser card
PCIER-101H-R10 1-Slot PCIe x1 riser card
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
AC Inlet
AT/ATX switch
1 x PS/2 for keyboard
1 x PS/2 for mouse
Either 1 x PCI slot
or 1 x PCIe x1 slot
(Optional riser card)
1 x LPT
1 x RS-232/422/485
1 x VGA
Power switch
4 x USB 2.0
2 x LAN
4 x RS-232
1 x CF slot
1 x Line-in, 1 x Line-out
1 x Mic-in
PPC-5170A Dimensions (Unit: mm)
PPC-5170A-H61 Dimensions (Unit: mm)
AC Inlet